
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

K-407. Exam Schedule

Thu, 18 Apr 11:55 — 20:20 EXAM Monte Carlo Method In Problems Of Radiation Transfer  B20-215
 Panin M.P.

Fri, 19 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Theoretical Solid State Physics  B20-201  Ivliev S.V.
Sat, 20 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Academic Research Work  B20-401  Ryndya S.M.
Thu, 16 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Post-graduate research and writing of scientific qualification work (dissertation) for

seekers of “Candidate of Sciences” deegree  A20-302, A20-313  Zaharkiv A.Y.,
Gromushkina E.V., Blinov N.N., Belyaev V.N., Lebedenko I.M.

Mon, 20 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST  B22-101, B22-102, B22-103, B22-104, B22-105, B22-111, B22-201, B22-202,
B22-203, B22-204, B22-205, B22-206, B22-211, B22-212, B22-215, B22-221
 Simakina P.V.

Wed, 22 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Quantum Mechanics  B21-211  Gorodnichev E.E.
Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 17:00 TEST  B21-502  Zaharov D.A.
Wed, 22 May 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Business analysis and business intelligence  M22-781  Bondarchuk N.V.
Thu, 23 May 10:15 — 12:40 TEST Introduction to Nuclear Physics  B21-403, B21-465  Rodenko S.A.,

Grachev V.M., Arhangelskiy A.I.
Thu, 23 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Group Theory  B21-105  Lomonosova T.A.
Thu, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Group Theory  B21-201  Lomonosova T.A.
Thu, 23 May 20:25 — 22:00 ATT  M23-SH04  Ryazanov D.V.
Fri, 24 May 11:05 — 14:20 ATT Principles of Audit  B20-701  Belogina N.S.
Fri, 24 May 15:20 — 17:50 ATT Quantum Mechanics  B21-203, B21-204, B21-265  Gorodnichev E.E.
Sat, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Dynamics of Fluids and Gases  B21-201  Uryupin S.A.
Sat, 25 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Dynamics of Fluids and Gases  B21-205  Bezhanov S.G.
Sat, 25 May 15:20 — 17:50 TEST Dynamics of Fluids and Gases  B21-215, B21-265  Bezhanov S.G.
Mon, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Records Management  S21-703  Naydenkova K.V.
Mon, 27 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Statistical Physics  B21-105  Marinyuk V.V.
Mon, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Marketing (Selected Topics)  B21-702  Myseva E.R.
Tue, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Numerical Methods in Physics  B22-401  Ionov A.M.
Wed, 29 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM International Settlements and Currency Transactions  S20-701

 Nikitinskaya Y.V.


